Property of the heirs of Meniyil Gopalan and Property of
Kattekkadan Marakkar
West : Way having 3 feet width

Nature of possession Physical Possession
Reserve Price Rs. 57,79,800.00 @upees Fifty Seven Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand

Eight {undred Only)
Eamest Money Deposit
(ElvD)

Rs. 5,77,980.00 @upees Five Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand Nine
Hundred and Eighty )

Mode of submission of
EMD/ Sale amount

AII amounts payable regarding EMD and sale shall be paid by way of
RTGS to Account No.0412073000000541 ' IFSC Code .

SIBL0000412, Account Name : The Authorized Offrcer" maintained
with Kozhikode S M Street Branch /DD drawn in favour of " The

[...]

4463/2017 dated 01.11.2017 of SRO Wandoor, with following
boundaries:-

North : Panchayath Road
East : Panchayath Road and Way having 9 feet width
South : Property set apart to the way
West : bel to heirs of Aboobacker Ha I

Nature of possession Ph ical Possession
Reserve Price Rs.2,40 )8,200 (Rupees Two Crores Forty Lakhs Twenty Eight

Thousand Two Hundred Onl
Eamest Money Deposit
(EI\D)

Rs. 24,02,820 (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Two Thousand Eight
Hundred and Twen Onl

Mode of submission of
EMD/ Sale amount

All amounts payable regarding EMD and sale shall be paid by way of
RTGS to Account No.0412073000000541 * IFSC Code :

[...]

com

-/z INDIAN Bank

East : Munioipal R,oad
South : Property of Shaji
West : Way

Nature of possession fbyCical Possession
Reserve Price Rs. 31,69,800/- @upees Thirty One lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Eight

Hudred Only)
Earnest Money Deposit
(END)

Rs. 3,16,980/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred
and Eighty Onlv)

Mode of submission of
EMD/ Sale amount

All amounts payable regarding EMD and sale shall be paid by way of
RTGS to Account No.0412073000000541 * IFSC Code :

SIBL00004I2, Account Name : The Authorized Officer" maintained
with Kozhikode S M Street Branch /DD drawn in favor of " The